
Hermantown Snipers Hermantown Slapshots 5 Stars Hockeyland

Braden Pfeiffer: Goalie Luke Hanson: Goalie Kieran Krause: Goalie Ryan Mahnke: Goalie

Elijah Sandlin: Goalie Hudson Chupp Daulton Wright Kendall Zembo

Drew Aysta Connor Braaten Ryan Buck Rydan Amborn

Kingstyn Beaulieu Elijah Elnes Camden Carlson Bodey Blomdahl

Ella Borgeson Errol Fox Everly Cekalla Bridger Downs

Madison Filzen Jax Stokke Chase Gendron Ian Golden

Blake Grothe Blake Heitzman Nolan Johnson Wesley Hacker

Jace Palokangas Kole Kauppi Jason Ketchmark Brody Kerfeld

James Peterson Carter Lilyquist Chas Knapp Ryan Mahnke

Callum Wollak Finley Mellin Kieran Krause Avery Munger

Christian Prahl Lincoln Weets Jaxson Luedtke David Nolte

Blaze Strelow MJ Robbins Marcus Wentzel Nolan Pforr

Donny Sazama Gabriel Rindahl Alex Wolner Maxwell Wallace

Coaches: H’town Snipers Coaches: H’Town Slapshots Coaches: Five Stars Coaches: Hockeyland

Josh Peterson:
jmp9@live.com

Jesse Stokke:
jss11_8@hotmail.com

Dustin Carlson:
dcarlson@amsoil.com

Reid Amborn:
amby72@gmail.com

Justin Filzen:
jfilzen@allete.com

Chris Robbins:
chris.robbins9811@gmail.com

Adam Wright:
ballard_35@hotmail.com

Matt
Munger:leonedes.munger@g
mail.com

Marc Wollak:
marc.wollak@gmail.com

Dan Heitzman:
heitzmans@mchsi.com

Nate Buck: nbuck@isd700.org


